
The Vice President began his day at (place). 
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VICE 
DAILY 

PRESIDENT LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON-  Day 11-27-62 
DIARY 

LBJ Ranch  Day  Tuesday 

Time 

9:45a 
10:50 
11:00 
11:35 
12:00 
12:15p 
12:30 

1:15 
1:20 
2:05 
2:10 
3:50 
4:50 
5:00 
6:15 
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7:30 
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8:20 

8:50 
9:25 
9:40 
9:45 
1:40a 
2:05 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

LD 

f 
f 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Breakfast i n bed 
George Reedy 
Jim Wright  -  Ft.  Worth  -  re:  publicity  in  Ft. Worth 
Leave LBJ  Ranch  -  Mrs.  J.  ,  YB,  MF,  SA  Knight  via  helicopter 
Arrive Municipal  Auditorium,  Austin  -  Drive  to  KTBC  w/ Warren  Woodward 
Arrive KTBC 
Lunch -  Fifth  Floor  -  Mr.  Kellam,  Mrs.  J.  ,  YB,  MF 
To barbershop w/  MF 
Arrive barbershop  -  Capitol  National  Bank 
Leave barbershop  w/  MF 
Arrive Fifth  Floor,  KTBC  -  Met  by  Ed  Clark  and  Dick  Carpenter 

J 

Expenditure 
Code 

To Hyltin-Manor  Funeral  Home  for  Colvin  Funeral  services  w/  Mrs.  J  and  Mr.  Kellam 
Return to  fifth  floor 
Nap 
Bill Deason,  manager  of  KVET 
To KTBC  Clients'  Party  -  Crystal  Ballroom  of  Driskill  Hotel 
Leave Clients'  Party  w/  Mrs.  J.,  Lynda  Bird,  YB,  MF 
Arrive Fifth  Floor 
Dinner at  Fifth  Floor  w/  Mrs.  J.  ,  Mr.  and  Mrs.  J.  C.  Kellam,  YB,  MF 
Leave Fifth  Floor  for  Fagan  Dickson  Reception  at  Fagan  Dickson  Home  in  Austin  w/ 

Mrs. J.,  YB,  MF 
Arrive Reception  -  honoring  Gov.  and  Mrs.  Terry  Sanford 
Depart reception 
Arrive Bergstrom  AFB 
Depart Bergstrom 
Arrive Andrews  AFB  -  to  4040  vi a car  #111  w/ Mrs . J.  ,  MF,  YB  -  drop  YB  at  home 
Arr.4040 52nd  St. 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 

SP - Special Plane RR  - Train 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination (Place)

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

24 9:45p Bergstrom AFB, 
Austin, Texas 

AF Jetstar Mrs. J.,  Paul  Glynn, 
YB, MF 

Andrews AFB 1:40a 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


