The Vice President began his day at (place)_____

LBJ Ranch

Date_Tuesday

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.		Lo	LD		Code
1	9:45a			Breakfast in bed	
2	10:50		f	George Reedy	
3	11:00		f	Jim Wright - Ft. Worth - re publicity in Ft. Worth	
4	11:35			Leave LBJ Ranch - Mrs. J., YB, MF, SA Knight via helicopter	
5	12:00			Arrive Municipal Auditorium, Austin - Drive to KTBC w/ Warren Woodward	
6	12:15p			Arrive KTBC	
7	12:30			Lunch - Fifth Floor - Mr. Kellam, Mrs. J., YB, MF	
8	1:15			To barbershop w/ MF	
9	1:20			Arrive barbershop - Capitol National Bank	
10	2:05			Leave barbershop w/ MF	
11	2:10			Arrive Fifth Floor, KTBC - Met by Ed Clark and Dick Carpenter	Į
12	3:50			To Hyltin-Manor Funeral Home for Colvin Funeral services w/ Mrs. J and Mr. Kellar	n
13	4:50			Return to fifth floor	
14	5:00			Nap	
15	6:15	t		Bill Deason, manager of KVET	İ
16	6:30			To KTBC Clients' Party - Crystal Ballroom of Driskill Hotel	
17	7:25		ì	Leave Clients' Party w/ Mrs. J., Lynda Bird, YB, MF	
18	7:30			Arrive Fifth Floor	
19	7:45			Dinner at Fifth Floor w/ Mrs. J., Mr. and Mrs. J. C. Kellam, YB, MF	
20	8:20			Leave Fifth Floor for Fagan Dickson Reception at Fagan Dickson Home in Austin w/ Mrs. J., YB, MF	
21	8:50			Arrive Reception - honoring Gov. and Mrs. Terry Sanford	
22	9:25			Depart reception	
23	9:40			Arrive Bergstrom AFB	
24	9:45			Depart Bergstrom	
2 5	1:40a			Arrive Andrews AFB - to 4040 via car #111 w/ Mrs. J., MF, YB - drop YB at home	
26	2:05			Arr. 4040 52nd St.	ł
	j [
	1 1]

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVEL ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place) .	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
24	9:45p	Bergstrom AFB, Austin, Texas	AF Jetstar	Mrs. J., Paul Glynn, YB, MF	Andrews AFB	1:40a	
					·		

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.